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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS 

HOUSTON DIVISION 
 

----------------------------------------------------- x 
In re:  : Chapter 11  
 : 
HI-CRUSH INC., et al., :  Case No. 20-33495 
 : 
 Debtors.1 : (Jointly Administered) 
 :  
----------------------------------------------------- x 

MASTER SERVICE LIST AS OF JULY 16, 2020 

Pursuant to paragraph 1 of the Order Granting Complex Chapter 11 Bankruptcy Case 

Treatment entered on July 13, 2020 [Docket No. 56], attached hereto is the Master Service List 

for the above-referenced cases as of July 16, 2020. 

Dated: July 16, 2020 
 
 /s/ Aljaira Duarte    
 Aljaira Duarte 
 KCC 
 222 N Pacific Coast Highway, 3rd Floor 
 El Segundo, CA 90245 
 Tel 310.823.9000 

                                                 
1  The Debtors in these cases, along with the last four digits of each Debtor’s federal tax identification 

number (where available), are: Hi-Crush Inc. (0530), OnCore Processing LLC (9403), Hi-Crush 
Augusta LLC (0668), Hi-Crush Whitehall LLC (5562), PDQ Properties LLC (9169), Hi-Crush 
Wyeville Operating LLC (5797), D & I Silica, LLC (9957), Hi-Crush Blair LLC (7094), Hi-Crush 
LMS LLC, Hi-Crush Investments Inc. (6547), Hi-Crush Permian Sand LLC, Hi-Crush Proppants 
LLC (0770), Hi-Crush PODS LLC, Hi-Crush Canada Inc. (9195), Hi-Crush Holdings LLC, Hi-
Crush Services LLC (6206), BulkTracer Holdings LLC (4085), Pronghorn Logistics Holdings, LLC 
(5223), FB Industries USA Inc. (8208), PropDispatch LLC, Pronghorn Logistics, LLC (4547), and 
FB Logistics, LLC (8641).  The Debtors’ address is 1330 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 600, Houston, Texas 
77056. 
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Master Service List

CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2 Address3 City State Zip Country Phone Fax Email Description

Andrews Myers, P.C. Edward L. Ripley & Patrick A. Kelly
1885 Saint James Place, 15th 
Floor Houston TX 77056 713-850-8218 832-786-4877

eripley@andrewsmyers.com
pkelly@andrewsmyers.com Attorneys for Chevron U.S.A. Inc.

Atlas Sand Company, LLC Hunter Wallace
5918 W. Courtyard Dr., Ste. 
500 Austin TX 78730 512-220-1200 hwallace@atlassand.com Top 30

BAKER BOTTS L.L.P. Omar J. Alaniz 2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 900 Dallas TX 75201 214-953-6593 214-661-4593 omar.alaniz@bakerbotts.com
Counsel to Trinity Industries Leasing
Co.

Bowlin Enterprises Jon Bowlin 9475 Linwood Avenue Shreveport LA 71106 903-935-9369 919-231-2607 jbowlin@endeco.net Top 30

Bridge Funding Group Inc. Dan McKew 215 Schilling Circle, Suite 100 Hunt Valley MD 21031 305-569-2049 786-313-1139 dmckew@bridgeunited.com Top 30
California Attorney Genera Attn Bankruptcy Department 1300 I St., Ste. 1740 Sacramento CA 95814-2919 916-445-9555 xavier.becerra@doj.ca.gov Attorney General/California

Canadian National Railway Ghislain Houle
935 de La Gauchetière Street 
West Montreal QC H3B 2M9 Canada 514-399-4821 514-399-5985 ghislain.houle@cn.ca Top 30

Cantor Fitzgerald & Co Bobbie Young 
900 West Trade Street, Suite 
725 Charlotte NC 28202 704-374-0574 BYoung@cantor.com Counsel to the DIP Agent

Cantor Fitzgerald & Co Nils Horning 1801 N. Military Trail, Suite 202 Boca Raton FL 33431 646-219-1180 NHorning@cantor.com Counsel to the DIP Agent
Charco III Inc Pam Charles 216 W Market St Clearfield PA 16830 814-765-3404 pam.charles@charco3.com Top 30

Chicago Freight Car Leasing Company Paul Deasy 425 N Martingale Rd Schaumburg IL 60173 847-318-8000 847-318-8045 paul.deasy@crdx.com Top 30

CIT Group Randy Kaploe 30 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2900 Chicago IL 60606 855-462-2652 312-906-5833 Top 30

Colorado Attorney General Attn Bankruptcy Department
Ralph L Carr Colorado Judicial 
Building

1300 Broadway, 10th 
Fl Denver CO 80203 720-508-6000 720-508-6030 Attorney General/Colorado

Delaware Attorney Genera Attn Bankruptcy Department Carvel State Office Bldg. 820 N. French St. Wilmington DE 19801 302-577-8338 attorney.general@state.de.us Attorney General/Delaware

Environmental Protection Agency
Mail Code 2310A, Office of General 
Counsel 1200 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ariel Rios Building Washington DC 20004 202-272-0167 202-564-4613 Leopold.Matt@EPA.gov EPA Headquarters

Environmental Protection Agency Renaissance Tower
1201 Elm Street, 
Suite 500 Dallas TX 75270 214-665-2760 EPA State

Georgia Attorney Genera Attn Bankruptcy Department 40 Capital Square, SW Atlanta GA 30334-1300 404-656-3300 404-657-8733 Agcarr@law.ga.gov Attorney General/Georgia
Gerke Excavating Inc Jay Gerke 15341 State Highway 131 Tomah WI 54660 608-372-4203 608-372-4139 jjg@gerkeexcavating.com Top 30

Greenbrier Leasing Company LLC Adrian Downes
One Centerpointe Drive, Suite
200 Lake Oswego OR 97035 503-684-7000 503-968-4375 adrian.downes@gbrx.com Top 30

Heyl Patterson Thermal Processing LLCDoug Schieber 400 Lydia Street Carnegie PA 15106 412-788-9810 dschieber@carriervibrating.com Top 30

Hi-Crush Mark C. Skolos 1330 Post Oak Blvd., Suite 600 Houston TX 77056 Debtors

Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP
Timothy A. (“Tad”) Davidson I
Ashley L. Harper 600 Travis Street, Suite 4200 Houston TX 77002 713-220-4200 713-220-4285

taddavidson@HuntonAK.com
ashleyharper@HuntonAK.com Counsel to Debtors

Illinois Attorney General Attn Bankruptcy Department James R. Thompson Ctr 100 W. Randolph St. Chicago IL 60601 312-814-3000
attorney_general@atg.state.il.us
michelle@lisamadigan.org Attorney General/Illinois

Indiana Attorney General Attn Bankruptcy Department Indiana Govt Center South
302 West 
Washington St 5th Fl Indianapolis IN 46204 317-232-6201 317-232-7979 info@atg.in.gov Attorney General/Indiana

Internal Revenue Service Centralized Insolvency Operation PO Box 7346 Philadelphia PA 19101-7346 855-235-6787 Mimi.M.Wong@irscounsel.treas.gov IRS
Internal Revenue Service Centralized Insolvency Operation 2970 Market St. Philadelphia PA 19104 800-913-9358 855-235-6787 Mimi.M.Wong@irscounsel.treas.gov IRS
Internal Revenue Service 1919 Smith Street Houston TX 77002 IRS

KCC Michael Paque
222 N. Pacific Coast Highway, 
Suite 300 El Segundo CA 90245 HiCrushinfo@kccllc.com Claims and Noticing Agent

KELLY, MORGAN, DENNIS, CORZINE 
& HANSEN, P.C. Michael G. Kelly P.O. Box 1311 Odessa TX 79760-1311 432-367-7271 432-363-9121 mkelly@kmdfirm.com

ATTORNEYS FOR WEST TEXAS 
GAS, INC.

KESSLER & COLLINS
HOWARD C. RUBIN & DANIEL P. 
CALLAHAN 2100 Ross Avenue, Suite 750 Dallas TX 75201 214-379-0722 214-373-4714

hrubin@kesslercollins.com;
dpc@kesslercollins.com

ATTORNEYS FOR CREDITORS 
AND PARTES-IN-INTEREST 
ENDECO ENGINEERING, INC AND 
BOWLIN ENTERPRISES, LLC

KimberCo Services LLC Sonia Gutierrez 2027 Zacate Drive Odessa TX 79765 432-556-2602 sonia.g@kimbercollc.com Top 30

Latham & Watkins LLP

George A. Davis, Keith A. Simon, David 
A. Hammerman, Annemarie V. Reilly, 
Hugh K. Murtagh 885 Third Avenue New York NY 10022 212-906-1200 212-751-4864

george.davis@lw.com;
keith.simon@lw.com;
david.hammerman@lw.com;
annemarie.reilly@lw.com;
hugh.murtagh@lw.com Counsel to Debtors

Louisiana Attorney Genera Attn Bankruptcy Department 1885 North Third Street Baton Rouge LA 70802 225-326-6079 225-326-6797 Executive@ag.louisiana.gov Attorney General/Louisiana
Maverick Logistics Services LLC Sean Mosher 611 W Commerce St Eastland TX 76448 254-334-1530 sean@mavericklogistics.us Top 30
MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & 
ALLEN, P.C. Tara LeDay P.O. Box 1269 Round Rock TX 78680 512-323-3200 512-323-3205 tleday@mvbalaw.com

Attorneys for Claimant, Midland
Central Appraisal District

Minnesota Attorney Genera Attn Bankruptcy Department 445 Minnesota St Suite 1400 St Paul MN 55101-2131 651-296-3353 ag.replies@ag.state.mn.us Attorney General/Minnesota
Missouri Attorney Genera Attn Bankruptcy Department Supreme Court Bldg 207 W. High St. Jefferson City MO 65101 573-751-3321 573-751-0774 attorney.general@ago.mo.gov Attorney General/Missour
Modern Material Services LLC dba 
Arrow Material Services David Carickhoff c/o Archer & Greiner PC

300 Delaware 
Avenue Suite 1100 Wilmington DE 19801 302-356-6621 dcarickhoff@archerlaw.com

Counsel to the chapter 7 trustee
(Alfred Guilano) & Top 30

Montana Attorney General Attn Bankruptcy Department Justice Bldg
215 N. Sanders 3rd 
Fl Helena MT 59620-1401 406-444-2026 406-444-3549 contactocp@mt.gov Attorney General/Montana

MUL Railcars, Inc J.T. Sharp
121 SW Morrison Street, Suite 
1525 Portland OR 97204 503-208-9295 jtsharp@mac.com Top 30

MVP Transport LLC Mitchell Paystrup 787 Shavey Lane Springville UT 84663 801-360-1153 mitchellpaystrup@gmail.com Top 30
Nebraska Attorney Genera Attn Bankruptcy Department 2115 State Capitol P.O. Box 98920 Lincoln NE 68509 402-471-2682 402-471-3297 ago.info.help@nebraska.gov Attorney General/Nebraska

New Jersey Attorney General Attn Bankruptcy Department
Richard J. Hughes Justice 
Complex 25 Market St PO Box 080 Trenton NJ 08625-0080 609-292-8740 609-292-3508 Heather.Anderson@law.njoag.gov Attorney General/New Jersey

New Mexico Attorney Genera Attn Bankruptcy Department 408 Galisteo St Villagra Building Santa Fe NM 87501 505-490-4060 505-490-4883 hbalderas@nmag.gov Attorney General/New Mexico

In re Hi-Crush Inc., et al.
Case No. 20-33495 (DRJ)
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Master Service List

CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2 Address3 City State Zip Country Phone Fax Email Description

New York Attorney General Attn Bankruptcy Department Office of the Attorney General The Capitol, 2nd Fl. Albany NY 12224-0341 518-474-7330
Norman.fivel@ag.ny.gov;
Louis.Testa@ag.ny.gov Attorney General/New York

Newpark Mats & Integrated Services 
LLC Matthew Lanigan 410 17th Street, Suite 770 Denver CO 80202 303-475-2631 720-904-7970 mlanigan@newpark.com Top 30
Norfolk Southern Railway Company Mark George 3 Commercial Place Norfolk VA 23510 757-629-2680 757-533-4872 mark.george@nscorp.com Top 30
North Dakota Attorney Genera Attn Bankruptcy Department 600 E. Boulevard Ave. Dept 125 Bismarck ND 58505-0040 701-328-2210 ndag@nd.gov Attorney General/North Dakota
Oakdale Electric Cooperative Rose Bartholomew 489 N. Oakwood St Tomah WI 54660 608-372-4131 Top 30
Office of the Attorney Genera Bankruptcy & Collections Division P. O. Box 12548- MC 008 Austin TX 78711-2548 512-463-2173 512-936-1409 Texas Attorney Genera
Office of the Attorney Genera Ken Paxton 300 W. 15th St Austin TX 78701 512-463-2100 512-475-2994 communications@oag.texas.gov Texas Attorney Genera

Ohio Attorney General Attn Bankruptcy Department 30 E. Broad St. 14th Fl Columbus OH 43215-0410
614-466-4986;
614-466-4320

Jonathan.fulkerson@ohioattorneygeneral.gov
trish.lazich@ohioattorneygeneral.gov Attorney General/Ohio

Oklahoma Attorney Genera Attn Bankruptcy Department 313 NE 21st St Oklahoma City OK 73105 405-521-3921 405-521-6246 ConsumerProtection@oag.ok.gov Attorney General/Oklahoma
Oregon Attorney Genera Attn Bankruptcy Department 1162 Court St. NE Salem OR 97301-4096 503-378-4400 503-378-4017 Fred.Boss@doj.state.or.us Attorney General/Oregon

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & 
Garrison LLP

Brian S. Hermann Elizabeth R. McColm 
John T. Weber 1285 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10019 212-373-3000 212-757-3990

bhermann@paulweiss.com
emccolm@paulweiss.com;
jweber@paulweiss.com

COUNSEL FOR THE AD HOC 
GROUP

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & 
Garrison LLP 

John Weber, Cooper Hawley, Elizabeth 
McColm, Brian Hermann, and Patrick 
Steel 1285 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10019‐6064 

1-212-492-0656;
1-646-219-2182;
212-492-0524;
212-492-0545;
1-646-786-3207

jweber@paulweiss.com;
shawley@paulweiss.com;
emccolm@paulweiss.com;
bhermann@paulweiss.com;
psteel@paulweiss.com

Counsel to the Ad Hoc Noteholder 
Committee

Pennsylvania Attorney General Attn Bankruptcy Department 16th Floor, Strawberry Square Harrisburg PA 17120 717-787-3391 717-787-8242 info@attorneygeneral.gov Attorney General/Pennsylvania
PERDUE, BRANDON, FIELDER, 
COLLINS & MOTT, L.L.P. LAURA J. MONROE P.O. Box 817 LUBBOCK TX 79408 806-744-5091 806-744-9953 lmbkr@pbfcm.com Attorney for Claimants
Permian Excavating LLC Jay Gerke 15341 State Hwy 131 Tomah WI 54660 608-372-4203 608-372-4139 jjg@gerkeexcavating.com Top 30

Porter Hedges LLP John F. Higgins 1000 Main St., 36th Floor Houston TX 77002 713-226-6648 713-226-6628 jhiggins@porterhedges.com
Counsel to the Ad Hoc Noteholder
Committee

Porter Hedges LLP
John F. Higgins Eric M. English M. 
Shane Johnson Megan N. Young-John 1000 Main Street, 36th Floor Houston TX 77002 713-226-6000 713-226-6248

jhiggins@porterhedges.com
eenglish@porterhedges.com;
sjohnson@porterhedges.com;
myoung-john@porterhedges.com

COUNSEL FOR CANTOR 
FITZGERALD SECURITIES, AS DIP 
TERM LOAN AGENT

PORTER HEDGES LLP
John F. Higgins Eric M. English M. 
Shane Johnson Megan N. Young-John 1000 Main Street, 36th Floor Houston TX 77002 713-226-6000 713-226-6248

jhiggins@porterhedges.com
eenglish@porterhedges.com;
sjohnson@porterhedges.com;
myoung-john@porterhedges.com

COUNSEL FOR THE AD HOC 
GROUP

Professional Trucking Services LLC Max Gonzalez, Jr. 1501 South Loop 288 #104-305 Denton TX 76205 432-236-0039 Top 30

Riverside Rail 1 LLC Larry Littlefield
One Centerpointe Drive Suite
200 Lake Oswego OR 97035 503-684-7000 503-684-7553 lelittlefield@gmail.com Top 30

ROSS, BANKS, MAY, CRON & 
CAVIN, P.C. John Mayer 7700 San Felipe, Suite 550 Houston TX 77063 713-626-1200 713-623-6014 jmayer@rossbanks.com

Attorney for Caterpillar Financial
Services Corporation

Sandbros Logistics LLC Latoya Jones 3616 N County Rd 1148 Midland TX 79705 432-308-1537 info@sandbrosllc.com Top 30

Securities & Exchange Commission Fort Worth Regional Office
801 Cherry Street, Suite 1900, 
Unit 18 Fort Worth TX 76102 817-978-3821 dfw@sec.gov SEC Regional Office

Securities & Exchange Commission Secretary of the Treasury 100 F St NE Washington DC 20549 202-942-8088
202-772-9317;
202-772-9318 secbankruptcy@sec.gov SEC Headquarters

Shipman & Goodwin 
Kathleen LaManna, Danielle R. Furey, 
Nathan Z. Plotkin 1 Constitution Plz Hartford CT 06103-

klamanna@goodwin.com;
DFurey@goodwin.com;
NPlotkin@goodwin.com

Counsel to the agent under the 
Debtors’ [postpetition credit facility]

Shipman & Goodwin LLP Nathan Z. Plotkin Kathleen M. LaManna One Constitution Plaza Hartford CT 06103-1919 860-251-5603 860-215-5218
nplotkin@goodwin.com;
klamanna@goodwin.com

COUNSEL FOR CANTOR 
FITZGERALD SECURITIES, AS DIP 
TERM LOAN AGENT

Simpson Thatcher Brandan Still and Evan West 600 Travis Street, Suite 5400 Houston TX 77002 713-821-5602
brandan.still@stblaw.com;
evan.west@stblaw.com

Counsel to the agent for the Debtors’
prepetition secured asset-based 
revolving credit facility

Simpson Thatcher Cristina Liebolt 900 G Street, NW Washington DC 20001 202-636-5502 cristina.liebolt@stblaw.com

Counsel to the agent for the Debtors’
prepetition secured asset-based 
revolving credit facility

Simpson Thatcher Elisha Graff and Daniel Biller 425 Lexington Avenue New York NY 10017 212-455-2502
egraff@stblaw.com;
daniel.biller@stblaw.com

Counsel to the agent for the Debtors’
prepetition secured asset-based 
revolving credit facility

STAAR Logistics Crystal Neil 560 Myrtle St Reynoldsville PA 15851 814-612-2115 814-612-2059 cneill@staarlogistics.com Top 30
Superior Industries, Inc Jarrod Felton 315 E Highway 28 Morris MN 56267 320-589-2406 320-585-5644 jarrod.felton@superior-ind.com Top 30
Tex Energy Resources LLC Santos-Sonia Uvalle 508 N Grandview Ave Odessa TX 79762 432-272-0706 432-614-1455 texenergyresources@gmail.com Top 30

Texas Attorney General Attn Bankruptcy Department 300 W. 15th St Austin TX 78701 512-463-2100 512-475-2994
bankruptcytax@oag.texas.gov
communications@oag.texas.gov Attorney General/Texas

Texas Specialty Sands Stuart Weinman
300 Throckmorton Street, Suite 
300 Fort Worth TX 76102 817-420-7474 stuart.weinman@tssands.com Top 30

The Kunkle Group, LLC Kelli Houser 8509 RT 954 HWY N Creekside PA 15732 724-397-8024 kunklegroup@gmail.com Top 30
Trinity Industries Leasing Company Eric Marchetto 2525 N Stemmons Fwy Dallas TX 75207 214-589-8976 214-589-7402 eric.marchetto@trin.net Top 30

U.S. Bank National Association Attn: Corporate Trust 8 Greenway Plaza, Suite 1100 Houston TX 77046-0892 713-212-3718

Indenture Trustee for the Debtors’
prepetition notes - U.S. Bank National 
Association

U.S. Bank National Association as
Trustee Andrew Williams 1420 5th Avenue, 7th Floor Seattle WA 98101 206-344-4659 206-344-4632 andrew.williams3@usbank.com Top 30
U.S. Bank National Association as
Trustee Corporate Trust 8 Greenway Plaza, Suite 1100 Houston TX 77046-0892 713-212-3718 Top 30
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Master Service List

CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2 Address3 City State Zip Country Phone Fax Email Description
Union Pacific Railroad Company Jim Vena 1400 Douglas Street Omaha NE 68179 402-544-5000 jimvena@up.com Top 30
US Attorney Office Southern District of 
Texas Richard A. Kincheloe 1000 Louisiana Suite 2300 Houston TX 77002 713-567-9422

713-718-3300;
713-718-3033 richard.kincheloe@usdoj.gov

United States Attorney Office for the 
Southern District of Texas

US Trustee for the Southern District of
Texas (Houston Division) Stephen Statham and Hector Duran 515 Rusk Street Suite 3516 Houston TX 77002 713-718-4650 713-718-4670

stephen.statham@usdoj.gov
hector.duran.jr@usdoj.gov

Office of the U.S. Trustee for the 
Southern District of Texas

Vedder Price PC Michael L Schein Esq 1633 Broadway 31st Fl New York NY 10019 212-407-7700 212-407-7799 mschein@vedderprice.com Counsel to CIT Bank, N.A

West Virginia Attorney General Attn Bankruptcy Department State Capitol Bldg 1 Rm E-26
1900 Kanawha Blvd., 
East Charleston WV 25305 304-558-2021 304-558-0140 consumer@wvago.gov Attorney General/West Virginia

Wisconsin Attorney General Attn Bankruptcy Department Wisconsin Dept. of Justice
114 East, State 
Capitol

PO Box 
7857 Madison WI 53707-7857 608-266-1221 608-267-8906 radkeke@doj.state.wi.us Attorney General/Wisconsin

Wyoming Attorney Genera Attn Bankruptcy Department 2320 Capitol Avenue Kendrick Building Cheyenne WY 82002 307-777-7841 307-777-6869 judy.mitchell@wyo.gov Attorney General/Wyoming
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